SINEE
Frequency Inverter
Selection Guide
Automated production and life
EM760 Series
Inverter
Three-phase AC  340V-460V  0.75kW-710kW 660V-690V  18.5kW-800kW
5.Mainstream bus expansion cards: PROFINET, CANopen, EtherCAT

···
···
018
18.5kW
Universal model
Fan pump type
B: Built-in braking unit
None: Without braking unit
RATED VOLTAGE OF POWER SUPPLY:
THREE-PHASE AC 340V TO 460V
EM760 -4R0G/5R5P-3B
① ② ③ ④⑤
1 2 3 4 5
Model Applicable motor power (kW) Rated output current (A)
EM760-0R7G/1R5P-3B 0.75/1.5 2.5/4.2
EM760-1R5G/2R2P-3B 1.5/2.2 4.2/5.6
EM760-2R2G/3R0P-3B 2.2/3.0 5.6/7.2
EM760-4R0G/5R5P-3B 4.0/5.5 9.4/12
EM760-5R5G/7R5P-3B 5.5/7.5 13/17
EM760-7R5G/9R0P-3B 7.5/9.0 17/20
EM760-011G/015P-3B 11/15 25/32
EM760-015G/018P-3B 15/18.5 32/38
EM760-018G/022P-3B 18.5/22 38/44
EM760-022G/030P-3B 22/30 45/59
EM760-030G/037P-3/3B 30/37 60/73
EM760-037G/045P-3/3B 37/45 75/87
EM760-045G/055P-3/3B 45/55 90/106
EM760-055G/075P-3/3B 55/75 110/145
EM760-075G/090P-3/3B 75/90 150/169
EM760-090G/110P-3 90/110 176/208
EM760-110G/132P-3 110/132 210/248
EM760-132G/160P-3 132/160 253/298
EM760-160G/185P-3 160/185 304/350
EM760-200G/220P-3 200/220 380/410
EM760-220G/250P-3 220/250 426/456
EM760-250G/280P-3 250/280 465/510
EM760-280G/315P-3 280/315 520/573
EM760-315G/355P-3 315/355 585/640
EM760-355G/400P-3 355/400 650/715
EM760-400G/450P-3 400/450 725/810
EM760C-450G/500P-3 450/500 820/900
EM760C-500G/560P-3 500/560 900/1010
EM760C-560G/630P-3 560/630 1010/1140
EM760/EM730/EM700 FREQUENCY INVERTER SELECTION GUIDE
4 5
Technical
Specification

intermittently; otherwise, the over-temperature protection fault may occur.
22
I（A）av I  （A）max
Model and Application
Minimum
Resistance
（Ω）
Average Braking
Current Peak Current Applicable Inverter Power
（kW）
BR100-045
Energy
consumption
braking
10 45 75 18.5~45
BR100-160 6 75 150 55~160
BR100-200 5 100 200 160-200
BR100-315 3 120 300 220~315
BR100-400 3 200 400 315~400
BR100-220-6 6 120 200 160~250
FREQUENCY INVERTER SELECTION GUIDE
/https:/www.geotech.ge